ENCORES CAFE

FOOD . BASTION SANDWICHES ~ $8.95
- add on side salad or small soup $2.75 :
MUFFIN $3.95 '
- JOJO SANDWICH
LOAF $3.95 . peppery bacon-onion jam, roasted
] turkey, greens, fontina & cream cheese
COOKIES $3.95
] TURKEY & BACON PESTO MELT
RICE CRISPY $3.75 f roasted turkey, bacon, pesto,
: greens, fontina
SQUARES $425 ' ROAST BEEF & CHEESE
SCONES $4.25 : cheese, greens, horseradish mayo
GLUTEN-FREE BAKED GOODS $5.50 GRAB & GO SANDWICHES $7.95
SAMOSA $4.25 SOUP $5.25
add on to sandwich for $2.75
PIZZA PRETZEL $4.25
MIXED GREEN SALAD $7.95
SAUSAGE ROLLS $4.25 add on to sandwich for $2.75
HOT DOG $6.25

DRINKS

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO
(hot or iced)

AMERICANO (hot or iced)
COFFEE

MOCHA (hot or iced)
HOT CHOCOLATE
ITALIAN SODA
CANNED BEVERAGE
BOTTLED BEVERAGE
BOTTLED WATER
VITAMIN WATER
BOTTLED SMOOTHIE

$475

$3.50
$2.95
$5.50
$4.50
$3.75
$3.00
$3.75
$3.00
$4.25

$4.95
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