ENCORES CAFÉ

FOOD

MUFFIN	\$3.95
LOAF	\$3.95
COOKIES	\$3.95
RICE CRISPY	\$3.75
SQUARES	\$4.25
SCONES	\$4.25
GLUTEN-FREE BAKED GOODS	\$5.50
SAMOSA	\$4.25
PIZZA PRETZEL	\$4.25
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$4.25

BASTION SANDWICHES	\$8.95	DF
add on side salad or small soup \$2.7 JOJO SANDWICH		LAT ⁻ (hot o
peppery bacon-onion jam, roaste turkey, greens, fontina & cream ch		AME
TURKEY & BACON PESTO roasted turkey, bacon, pesto,	MELT	COF
greens, fontina	- - - - -	мос
ROAST BEEF & CHEESE cheese, greens, horseradish mayo	D	НОТ
GRAB & GO SANDWICHES	\$7.95	ITAL
	·	CAN
SOUP add on to sandwich for \$2.75	\$5.25	BOT
MIXED GREEN SALAD add on to sandwich for \$2.75	\$7.95	вот
HOT DOG	\$6.25	VITA

DRINKS

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO	
(hot or iced)	\$4.75
AMERICANO (hot or iced)	\$3.50
COFFEE	\$2.95
MOCHA (hot or iced)	\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.50
ITALIAN SODA	\$3.75
CANNED BEVERAGE	\$3.00
BOTTLED BEVERAGE	\$3.75
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.00
VITAMIN WATER	\$4.25
BOTTLED SMOOTHIE	\$4.95
	and the second